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301
320
410
230

201
321
115
231
202
15
203
232
205

204
302
401
322
233
206
303
411
304
116
17
412
118
207

305
101
413
234
119
414
120
235
236
402
208
403
306
121
122
16

307

237

404

209

210
211

VIl AQUATRAIL SOLIDARIA FES TRI TIANA
LLISTAT DE DORSALS

ADAM MILLARUELO SBAI
AINA BORRULL CABRERA

AINA MARTIN FORTUNO
AITANA CARRASCO COBOS
ALAN GARRIDO GIL

ALEIX MODENES BALS
ALEJANDRA CUEVAS MONTESERIN
ALICIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ
ALMA SOLE JIMENEZ

ANDREU GARCIA VERDU

ANNA MURNOZ CARRASCO
ARAN ABEZIA SALABERRIA
ARIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
ARNAU CABANILLAS MARTINEZ
ARNAU PARRAS PAVON
ARNAU ROVIRA GARCIA
ARNAU SOLER QUEVEDO
BERNAT VINALS SABATER

BET ORTIZ FABREGAT

BETH MARTIN FORTUNO

BIEL CAMPOS GUILLEN

BLAI MADUENO BOZA
CANDELA SEGARRA AYLLON
CARLOS PESCADOR PUJADES
CARLOTA PESCADOR PUJADAS
CHLOE CARRASCO COBOS
CRISTINA GARCIA MOREA
DANA VALLESPI

DARIO IGLESIAS OLIVENZA
DENIS PORTUGUES ARNAU
DIDAC SOLER GASULLA

DIEGO SANCHEZ GIRAL

DYLAN SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
ELENA BLANCO MARTINEZ
ELNA BOZA MARTINEZ

ELSA MUNOZ HIGUERA

EMMA CARRACEDO DIAZ
EMMA ELIAS IGLESIAS

EMMA MUNOZ GARCIA

EMMA VIDAL RAMIREZ

ENRIC CASAFONT VINALS

ERIC CARDO SANTOSCANA
ERIC FLORES GOMEZ

ERIC REAL ARZA

ERIKA ANTON SANCHEZ
GAL-LA CALDERON QUINTANA
GALA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
GERARD BAENA CARDENETE
GERARD PARRAS PAVON
GERARD RUBIO PRIETO

GINA GOMEZ MARTINEZ
GUIFRE BUSQUETS GINABREDA
GUIFRE MARTIN CASAS
GUILLEM JAUREGUI FERNANDEZ
GUILLEM RUBIO PRIETO

GUIM ESCANO CASTELLS
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GAVA TRIATLO
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
VILADECANS TRIATLO-NTP
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
TEAM TRIRELAY

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU PENEDES COSTA DAURADA
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.E. CERDANYOLAA.T.

C.N. BADALONA

TEAM TRIRELAY

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
L3SCOLAKATOA
L3SCOLAKATOA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
C.E.FES TRI TIANA

GAVA TRIATLO

CLUB ESPORTIU TR360-PENEDES MARITIM
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
C.E.FES TRI TIANA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
TRICALAFELL

C.N. BADALONA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
L3SCOLAKATOA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
LLICENCIA DE DIA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

C. E. FES TRI TIANA
L3SCOLAKATOA

GAVA TRIATLO

INFM
INFF
CDF
ALEF
PREBM
ALEM
INFF
BENF
ALEF
ALEM
PREBF
ALEM
ALEF
ALEM
PREBM
ALEM
INFM
CDM
INFF
ALEF
ALEM
INFM
CDF
INFM
BENF
BENF
CDF
BENF
ALEM
PREBM
PREBM
INFM
BENM
CDF
ALEF
BENF
CDF
BENF
ALEF
ALEF
CDM
ALEM
CDM
INFM
BENF
BENF
PREBF
PREBM
INFM
PREBM
ALEF
CDM
ALEM
PREBM
ALEM
ALEM



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

308
309
310
212
103
102
213
405
238
415

311
239
312
104
214
240
123
215
323
242
241
17
313
216
217
416
218
406
105
314
243

106
107
324
325
10
124
407
219
11
408
108
12
315
417
326
244
327
328
245
418
14
13
18
109

HUGO BARRIOS HERNANDEZ
HUGO GARRIDO GIL

IKER BEIRO LOPEZ

JAN BORRULL CABRERA

JAN LIMIA MORAN

JAN PORCEL GARZON

JOAN GOMIS GARCIA

JUAN SEBASTIAN RIVERA VARGAS

JUDITH CARMONA CORTADA
JULIA ARIAS SOLE

KAI ARENA FERNANDEZ
KAREL FERNANDEZ ROMERO
LAIA ARIAS SOLE

LEO GOMIS GARCIA

LEO ROURA MUNSTER

LEO VALLESPI

LIDIA NARANJO SOTO

LOLA SICILIA MERINO

LUCAS MIGUEL BUENO
LUCIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ
LUCIA PORCEL GARZON
LUCIA PORTUGUES ARNAU
MAI GARCIA ALVAREZ

MARC BUENO LLURBA
MARC FLORES GOMEZ
MARC MATOS LOPEZ
MARINA ROLDAN GIMENEZ
MARTI ATIENZA HERNANDEZ
MARTI DIMAS LLADO

MARTI MARTINEZ LLINAS
MARTIN SANCHEZ GIRAL
MONICA LORENTE FONT
NICOLAS VEGA REIXACH

NIL LIMIA MORAN

NIL SANCHEZ FABREGAT
NOA RIENDA MARTIN
OLIMPIA JUAN GONZALEZ
OLIVER CARRASCO COBOS
OLIVIA MONTANE MARQUES
PAU BUENO LLURBA

QUIM MONTANE MARQUES
ROC WOODHOUSE RODRIGUEZ
ROGER ARIAS SOLE

ROGER CABANILLAS MARTINEZ
ROI LAMAS SEGURA

SAM GEHRMANN GALVEZ
SARA RIVODIGO ARANDA
SIRA BOZA MARTINEZ
STACY NADALES WILLIAM
TANIA CANUT RUIZ

TANIT ESCANO CASTELLS
TELMA BAREA ROJAS

VEGA ANTON SANCHEZ
VICTOR ALVARADO ARIAS
VICTOR LEROUX CRESPAN
VINYET MARTI MOR

YOHAN CANUT RUIZ

LLISTAT DE DORSALS
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C.N. BADALONA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
C.E. FES TRI TIANA

C. E. FES TRI TIANA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
C. E. FES TRI TIANA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
C. E. FES TRI TIANA
VILADECANS TRIATLO-NTP
VILADECANS TRIATLO-NTP
LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
GAVA TRIATLO

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA

C. E. FES TRI TIANA

C.N. BADALONA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994
L3SCOLAKATOA

C. E. FES TRI TIANA

GAVA TRIATLO

C.N. BADALONA

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

GAVA TRIATLO

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

C. E. FES TRI TIANA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

TEAM TRIRELAY

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

LLICENCIA DE DIA
L3SCOLAKATOA

C.N. BADALONA
L3SCOLAKATOA

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
GAVA TRIATLO

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
VILADECANS TRIATLO-NTP
CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT
L3SCOLAKATOA

C.E.FES TRI TIANA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRIPLAY PRAT

INFM
INFM
INFM
ALEM
BENM
BENM
ALEM
CDM
ALEF
CDF
PREBM
INFM
ALEF
INFM
BENM
ALEM
ALEF
BENF
ALEM
INFF
ALEF
ALEF
PREBF
INFM
ALEM
ALEM
CDF
ALEM
CDM
BENM
INFM
ALEF
PREBM
BENM
BENM
INFF
INFF
PREBM
BENF
CDM
ALEM
PREBM
CDM
BENM
PREBM
INFM
CDF
INFF
ALEF
INFF
INFF
ALEF
CDF
PREBM
PREBM
PREBF
BENM



